
 Matilda the Musical Jr 
Rehearsal Schedule 

 

Below is a Focus Schedule, outlining the rehearsal dates and times, the materials to be covered during each 

session, and the individuals required to attend. Rehearsals are closed to those not listed as called. Attendance at 

each scheduled rehearsal is expected unless indicated otherwise on the conflict sheet or with prior approval 

from Mr. Mitchell or Ms. Haugh. Note that there are three changes to dismissal times in the schedule; 

participants should plan accordingly. 

 
WEEK 1 

DISMISSAL 5:00 PM  

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Tues. Oct 14 Expectations/ Obligations / 

Introduction/ Getting to know 

you/ Read through 

ALL 

Wed. Oct 15 Read through ALL 

Thur, Oct 16 Read through ALL 

WEEK 2 

DISMISSAL 5:00 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Tues. Oct 21  Music 

• Miracle 

All 

Wed. Oct 22  Music  

• Revolting Children 

All 

Thur. Oct 23 Music 

• Miracle 

• Revolting Children 

All 

WEEK 3 

DISMISSAL 5:00 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Tue. Oct 28 Music 

• Bruce 

All 

Wed. Oct 29 Music  

• When I Grow Up 

All 

Thur. Oct 30 Music 

• Bruce 

• When I Grow Up 

All 

WEEK 4 

DISMISSAL 5:00 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Tues Nov 4 Music  

•  Chokey Chant 

All 

Wed. Nov 5 Music  

• School Song 

All 

Thur. Nov 6 Music 

• Chokey Chant 

• School Song 

All 



WEEK 5 

DISMISSAL 5:00 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Wed. Nov 12 Music  

• The Smell of Rebellion 

All 

Thur. Nov 13 Music 

• The Hammer 

All 

WEEK 6 

DISMISSAL 5:00 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Tues. Nov 18 Music 

• Review 

All 

Wed. Nov 19 Music 

• Review 

All 

Thur. Nov 20 Read through with singing All 

Thanksgiving Break 

WEEK 7 

DISMISSAL 5:30 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

 

 

 

Mon. Dec 1 

Music 

• Naughty & Superglue 

• Quiet 

• Miracle  

• This Little Girl  

• The Hammer 

• The Smell of Rebellion 

Lakenzie, Tehya, Auria, Rhema, Eloni 

WEEK 8 

DISMISSAL 5:30 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Mon. Dec 8 Solos 

• Miracle 

• When I Grow Up 

• Revolting Children 

Iselene, I’Lan, Robert, Syler, Gabriella, Jaide, 

Kingston, Linda, Reba 

WEEK 9 

DISMISSAL 5:30 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Mon. Dec 15 Character work / Underscore 

• Miracle 

• Intro to Naughty 

• Green Hair 

• Hair Story 

• Matilda’s Books 

• Naughty – Superglue 

• Mechanics Part 1  

• Bookworm 

• Acrobat stories  

• A Few Days Later 

• We’re Going To Spain 

Kailyn, Addison, Jerron, Auria, Rhema, Jasmine, 

Zori, Brienten 



Tues. Dec 16 Character work / Underscore 

• Amanda Thripp 

• Bruce Brup Sequence 

Part 1 &2 

• Newt I, II, III 

• Chalk Writing  

• Trunbull Revelation 

Shallom, Eloni, Reba, Syler, Rhema, Auria, 

Gabrielle, I’Lan, Kingston, Jaide, Linda, Robert,  

Wed. Dec 17 Readthrough with Music All 

Thur. Dec 18 Readthrough with Music All 

WINTER BREAK 

WEEK 10 

DISMISSAL 5:45 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Wed. Jan 7 Readthrough with Music All 

Thur. Jan 8 Readthrough with Music All 

WEEK 11 

DISMISSAL 5:45 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Mon. Jan 12 Blocking / Choreography 

• Prologue - Miracle  

 

 

 

 

Tues. Jan 13 

 

 

Choreography 

• School Song 

Iselene, Teyha Addison, JerRon, Sa’Kani, Birenton, 

Zori, Auria, Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, 

Linda, Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Ori, Favor, Lauren, 

Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, Kaelynn, 

Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, Sa’Maya, 

Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, Joanne, 

Jamie 

 

 

 

Wed. Jan 14 

 

Choreography 

• School Song 
 

Kailynn, Shallom, Addison, JerRon, Sa’Kani, 

Birenton, Zori, Auria, Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, 

Reba, Robert, Linda, Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, 

A’miyah, Zuri, Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Ori, Favor, 

Lauren, Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, 

Kaelynn, Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, 

Sa’Maya, Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, 

Joanne, Jamie 

 

 

 

Thur. Jan 15 

 

 

Choreography 

• School Song 

Iselene, Kailynn, Teyha Addison, JerRon, Sa’Kani, 

Birenton, Zori, Auria, Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, 

Reba, Robert, Linda, Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, 

A’miyah, Zuri, Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Ori, Favor, 

Lauren, Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, 

Kaelynn, Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, 

Sa’Maya, Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, 

Joanne, Jamie 

WEEK 12 

DISMISSAL 5:30 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

 

Tues. Jan 20 

Blocking 

• Scenes 6 

Kailynn, Teyha, Auria, Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, 

Reba, Robert, Linda, Jaide, I’lan, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Kentaya, Stephine, Ori, Favor, 



Lauren, Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, 

Kaelynn, Anastasia Skylar, Maaliyah, Mila, 

Sa’Maya, Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, 

Joanne, Jamie, Eloni 

Wed. Jan 21 Blocking 

• Scene 3 & 4 

Iselene, Jasmine, Auria, Zori, Brienton, Rhema, 

Kingston, Gabriella, Linda, Robert, Reba, I’lan, 

Jaide,Syler, Eloni 

 

Thur. Jan 22 Blocking  

• Scene 1 & 2 

Shallom, Auria, JeRon, Addison, Sa’Kani, 

Fri. Jan 23 Blocking 

• Scene 5, 7, & 8 

Lakenzi, Auria, JeRon, Addison, Sa’Kani, Rhema, 

Aubrey 

WEEK 13 

DISMISSAL 5:45 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Mon. Jan 26 Review 

• Scenes 1 - 8 

All 

Tues. Jan 27 Transitions All 

Wed. Jan 28 Stumble Through 

• Prologue – Scene 8 

All 

Thur. Jan 29 Off Book 

• Prologue – Scene 8 

All 

Fri. Jan 30  Off Book 

• Prologue – Scene 8 

All 

WEEK 14 

DISMISSAL 5:45 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

 

 

 

Mon. Feb 2 

 

 

 

Blocking 

• Scenes 12 

Lakenzi, Iselene, Birenton, Zori, Auria, Gabriella, 

Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, Linda, Jaide, I’lan, 

Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, Arianna, Olive, 

Stephine, Ori, Favor, Lauren, Treasure, Maria, 

Brayden, Roman, Caiden, Kaelynn, Anastasia, 

Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, Sa’Maya, Armoni, 

Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, Joanne, Jamie, 

Rhema 

 

 

 

Tues. Feb 3 

 

 

 

Blocking 

• Scenes 12 

Lakenzie, Shallom, Birenton, Zori, Auria, Gabriella, 

Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, Linda, Jaide, I’lan, 

Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, Arianna, Olive, 

Stephine, Ori, Favor, Lauren, Treasure, Maria, 

Brayden, Roman, Caiden, Kaelynn, Anastasia, 

Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, Sa’Maya, Armoni, 

Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, Joanne, Jamie, 

Rhema 

 

 

 

Wed. Feb 4 

 

 

 

Choreography 

• Revolting Children 

Kailynn, Teyha, Addison, Birenton, Zori, Auria, 

Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, Linda, 

Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Sa’kani, Ori, Favor, 

Lauren, Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, 

Kaelynn, Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, 



Sa’Maya, Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, 

Joanne, Jamie 

 

 

 

Thru Feb 5 

 

 

 

Choreography 

• Revolting Children 

Iselene, Shallom, Addison, Birenton, Zori, Auria, 

Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, Linda, 

Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Sa’kani, Ori, Favor, 

Lauren, Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, 

Kaelynn, Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, 

Sa’Maya, Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, 

Joanne, Jamie 

 

 

 

Fri. Feb 6 

 

 

 

Choreography 

• Revolting Children 

Kailynn, Teyha, Addison, Birenton, Zori, Auria, 

Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, Linda, 

Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Sa’kani Ori, Favor, Lauren, 

Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, Kaelynn, 

Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, Sa’Maya, 

Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, Joanne, 

Jamie 

WEEK 15 

DISMISSAL 5:30 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

 

 

 

Mon. Feb 9 

 

 

 

Block 

• Scene 14 

 

Lakenzi, Shallom, Eloni, Rhema, Birenton, Zori, 

Auria, Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, 

Linda, Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Sa’kani Ori, Favor, Lauren, 

Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, Kaelynn, 

Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, Sa’Maya, 

Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, Joanne, 

Jamie 

 

 

 

Tues. Feb 10 

 

 

 

Blocking/ Choreography 

• Bruce 

• Scene 10 

Lakenzie, Teyha, Addison, Rhema, Eloni, Auria, 

Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, Linda, 

Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Sa’kani Ori, Favor, Lauren, 

Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, Kaelynn, 

Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, Sa’Maya, 

Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, Joanne, 

Jamie 

 

 

Wed. Feb 11 

 

 

Blocking/ Choreography 

• Bruce 

• Scene 10 

Kailynn, Iselene, Addison, Rhema, Eloni, Auria, 

Gabriella, Syler, Kingston, Reba, Robert, Linda, 

Jaide, I’lan, Aubrey, Shango, A’miyah, Zuri, 

Arianna, Olive, Stephine, Sa’kani Ori, Favor, Lauren, 

Treasure, Maria, Brayden, Roman, Caiden, Kaelynn, 

Anastasia, Skylar, Maaliyah, Marcus, Mila, Sa’Maya, 

Armoni, Mason, Phoenix, Braelynn, Pauly, Joanne, 

Jamie 

Thur. Feb 12 Blocking 

Scenes 11 & 9 

Kailynn, Jasmine, Auria, Zori, Brienton 

Fri, Feb 13 Blocking 

• Scene 13 & Epilogue 

Shallom, JerRon, Addison, Rhema, Sa’Kani, Auria, 

Aubrey, Jamie, Pauly, Joanne, Olive, Stephine 

 

 



 

 

WEEK 16 

DISMISSAL 5:45 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Tues. Feb 17 Review 

• Scene 15 

• Scenes 9 – Epilogue 

All 

Wed. Feb 18 Transitions All 

Thur. Feb 19 Stumble 

Scenes 9 – Epilogue 

All 

Fri. Feb 20 Stumble 

Scenes 9 – Epilogue 

All 

WEEK 17 

DISMISSAL 6:00 PM 

Mon. Feb 23 Off Book 

• Scenes 9 – Epilogue 

All 

Tues. Feb 24 Off Book 

Scenes 9 - Epilogue 

All 

Wed. Feb 25 Stumble 

• Prologue – Scene 8 

 

All 

Thur. Feb 26 Stumble Through #1 All 

Fri. Feb 27 Clean and Polish All 

Sat. Feb 28 

9:30am – 1:30pm 

PAJAMA JAM -  

• Clean and Polish 

• Run  

All 

TECH WEEK 18 

DISMISSAL 6:00 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Mon. Mar 2 Stumble Through #3 

• Props 

All 

Tues. Mar 3 Stumble Through #4 All 

Wed. Mar 4 Stumble Through #3 

• Costume Changes 

All 

Thur. Mar 5 Stumble Through #3 All 

Fri. Mar 6 Full Dress 

• Sound  

All 

WEEK 19 

DISMISSAL 6:00 PM 

DATE FOCUS CALLED 

Mon. Mar 9 Run 

• Lights 

All 

Tues. Mar 10 & Thur. Mar 12  

Evening Show 

*Students should remain at school 

Wed. Mar 11 & Fri. Mar 13 

Morning Matinee Show 

   


